
I.D.:	77989950

Echipament	de	retea

Data
publicarii

31.01.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

03.02.23 Pretul	estimativ: 2.000,00	RON	-	3.500,00	RON

Descriere: Unitatea	militară	01812	Moara	Vlăsiei	intenţionează	să	achiziţioneze	următoarele
echipamente	de	reţea,	după	cum	urmează:	1.	EHW1C-1GE-SFP-CU	(1	bucată),	cu
următoarele	caracteristici:	Data	link	protocol	Ethernet,	Fast	Ethernet,	Gigabit	Ethernet
Modul	tip	Plug-in	Interface	1-Ethernet	10	Base-T/100	Base-T/1000	Base-T-RJ45	Viteza	de
transmisie	1Gbps	Standard	IEEE	802.2,	IEEE	802.3,	IEEE	802.3z,	IEEE	802.1Q,	IEEE	802.3ab
2.	EHW1C-1GE-SFP-CU	(1	bucată),	cu	următoarele	caracteristici:	Lungime	de	undă	850nm;
Conector	duplex	LC	Putere	TX	-9,5	-	-3	dBm	BER	1e-12	Temperatura	0-70	grade	Celsius
Viteza	de	transmisie	1,25	Gbps	Fibra	multimode


